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“F&G” is the marketing name for Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company issuing insurance in the United States  
outside of New York. Life insurance and annuities issued by Fidelity & Guaranty Life Insurance Company, Des Moines, IA.

Visit the Secure Series resource site. 
Annuity New Business & Policyholder Services
Phone: 866.523.8169, Option 3
Fax: 515.393.3470
777 Research Drive
Lincoln, NE 68521
(mailing address for Annuity New Business only)
AnnuityService@fglife.com

SalesLink
www.saleslink.fglife.com
SalesLinkHelpDesk@fglife.com

Commissions, Contracting, Licensing
Phone: 800.445.6758, Option 4
Fax: 410.895.0129
Contracting.Support@fglife.com

Internal Sales Team
Phone: 866.477.7938
AnnuityDesk@fglife.com

Aaron Bateman
617.686.3490 
Aaron.Bateman@fglife.com

Derek Goss
717.363.1547 
Derek.Goss@fglife.com

Vickie Hartman
Sr. Internal Wholesaler	
515.513.5699
Vickie.Hartman@fglife.com

Tricia Berens
702.324.8332
Tricia.Berens@fglife.com

Matthew Coughlin
Sr. Internal Wholesaler
515.220.7573
Matthew.Coughlin@fglife.com

David Posluszny
980.474.7552 
David.Posluszny@fglife.com

Gabe Terry
614.264.5200
Gabe.Terry@fglife.com

Angela Heist	
Sr. Internal Wholesaler	
515.513.5700
Angela.Heist@fglife.com

Jay McCraw
703.822.1439
Jay.McCraw@fglife.com

Aaron Hayes
515.333.2691
Aaron.Hayes@fglife.com

LeAndre Lee	
Sr. Internal Wholesaler	
515.657.4303
Leandre.Lee@fglife.com


